

Centreville Academy, Inc.

Mr. Jason Brabham – Headmaster Mrs. Alice LaCoste – Asst. Headmaster Mrs. Mandy Kirkland – Guidance Counselor

Centreville Academy is fully accredited by MAIS and AdvancED

Fee Schedule 2023-2024

CA Foundation Fee (One time per new family) due August 1 st	
Activity Fee (per family per year OR 10 hours of service to CA) due May 1st\$200	
Withdrawal Fee if withdrawing student August-May (per student)\$200	

Tuition Schedule 2023-2024

12 Monthly Payments: June-May

# of Children	Monthly Payment	Annual	Annual with Discount	2 payments with Discount
1	\$436	\$5,232	\$5,023	\$2,564
2	\$734	\$8,808	\$8,456	\$4,316
3	\$1,006	\$12,072	\$11,589	\$5,915
4	\$1,100	\$13,200	\$12,672	\$6,468
5	\$1,193	\$14,316	\$13,744	\$7,015
6	\$1,284	\$15,408	\$14,792	\$7,550

^{* \$1,000} annually for each additional child after six*

Tuition Payments for the 2023-2024 school year will begin June 1, 2023 Families paying tuition in full by June 15, 20232 will receive a 4% discount on tuition.

Families paying tuition in two payments by June 15, 2023, and November 30, 2023, will receive a 2% discount on tuition

A late fee of \$100 will be charged on unpaid tuition after the 30^{th} of each month

Transportation Cost

# of Children	Monthly Amount	Monthly Amount	Drop-In Cost 1-way
	2-way riders	1-way riders	
1	\$100	\$70	\$5
2 or more	\$130	\$90	\$8